

30192700-8 Papetari

I.D.: 88344182

Data publicarii	16.10.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.026,58 RON - 1.026,58 RON

Descriere: 1 hart cop iq eco a4 top 2,0 15,88 31,76 6,04 2 ry 65013000 coronita lemn buc 3,0 34,87 104,62 19,88 3 ry 3302400 styro bila 8cm buc 5,0 2,44 12,18 2,32 4 ry 3302500 styro bila 10cm buc 3,0 3,78 11,34 2,16 5 ry 3302700 styro bila 15cm buc 3,0 7,56 22,69 4,31 6 ry 3349900 styro avion buc 1,0 13,36 13,36 2,54 7 serv proiecte pigna 37x45cm buc 1,0 25,21 25,21 4,79 8 serv deli 590x460x35mm negru buc 1,0 46,22 46,22 8,78 9 Bloc k a3 180 scoala buc 2,0 13,88 27,75 5,27 10 silic rez 10x300 5/set set 1,0 10,00 10,00 1,90 11 silic rez 7x270 7/set set 1,0 5,04 5,04 0,96 12 silic rez.141 7x190 6/set set 3,0 3,28 9,83 1,87 13 k4345-1 mina gioconda negru set 2,0 10,84 21,68 4,12 14 k4345 mina gioconda negru set 2,0 10,84 21,68 4,12 15 ry 55783366 ribbon 15mmx5m rol 1,0 11,60 11,60 2,20 16 ry 3336400 pistol mare negru buc 1,0 57,98 57,98 11,02 17 ry 69238000 mecanism ceas buc 1,0 18,4
